Y , F8J

ooow o | USKC: WARGRATERM BURIED ONgs {
PLOT D, ROW L RAVE 4. RIGHT: HARR - JQ,PgJIAN, 36923731 t
DATE OF BURIAL: 23 DEC.48DISINTERMENT DIRECTIV w;
[AREFIED-BTGRS . OFF ICER. LEFTs JAMES A. STANFORD, 38198347 |
7&1@, :
& DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE

; SECTION A — &

J NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 650 03521 JL:AYS M?;N‘T?! ‘Y;:

[NamE SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM  [RACE [RELIGION
COLEMAN JOSEPH G ' _54:43'?7'PF‘C b il=
CEMETERY — PLOT [ROW DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MARGRATEN HOLLAND M M| 4601 80
7 N Teope DIST. CTR.
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN g o
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN . [/ UF (\
MRS. WINONA S, COLEMAN (wbaw)
MARGRATEN, HOLLAND POST OFFICE BOX ;oh :
HUNTSVILLE, TEXAS
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE |DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
. [IDENTIFICATION TAG ON [ ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
(] remains USAGF
D MARKER NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
- | NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS

| | OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

| | REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE BY

| | CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
DATE BY

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct.

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS ‘ﬂ .
B s 3 .
Rs\;u@ :r‘.-'
phtE 1:’ R e
TR
’ ¢
| @QMC FORM
Rreviires4s 1194




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
2. SHIPPED

FROM 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED

FROM T0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4. SHIPPED

FROM 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

e oy 5. SHIPPED

FROM TG § 2t 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

HOVLEAMETEY L1EXYD
WyBoBYLEW® HOLT YWD 6 SHIPPED)C | Obp |CF DOX AO¢

FROM 0. WMy 2 COorcw (Flw M)

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED

FROM 70

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

ok~

-



o

9 N

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

SECTION A—
NAME AND BUR

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE

IAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

DAY 'MONTH, YEAR

AME

COLEMAN JOSEPH G

SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
3854437 PF C = 5

DAY ,MONTH, YEAR

EMETERY
i

DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

CODE ' DIST. PT.

o1 ROW |GRAVE
- MM = B

COUNTRY

MARGRATEN HOLLAND

CAUSE OF DEATH

|
|

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

1AME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

?AME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED

' JOSEPH G COLEMAN | 38544377 PFC 25 AUGUST 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY

[LX] remans P 'EDWARD E ‘STOUT, I/LT TC
@ MARKER NAME AND TITLE j

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

Q:,\TURE OF BURIAL
4

. UNIFORM

CONDITION OF REMAINS
ADVANCED DECOMPOSITION. REMAINS

COMPLETE,

THER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

NONE

!
1
NOR DISCREPANCIES 1 '

. NONE

MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET
i

| 25 AUGUST 1948

TE BY

JACK /B WALL EMBAIJ}.F'R

'SKET SEALED BY
|5 JTACK B ‘WALL

,%Ker BOXED AND MARKED 1 j3roc = DovTR
25 AUG 4-8 CLERK RECORDER

i

PSHIRPING ABDRESY SENRES 3% ALL TAGS, PLATES AND
MARKINGS VERIFIED BY:

EMBALMER (Sigpature, / Z’é ‘»‘
!A i

ROBERT W GANSEL, 1/LT QMC

| hereby cerhfy that all the foregoing operations wer

| and that the report above is correct.

R@BERT W GANS“L

conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian

a7,

7

7' A &

I,

17£T QMC

SIGNATURE’OF GRS INSPECTOR

| Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

FORM
/ 15 MAR 46

1194

e
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} RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER %
! 1. SHIPPED E
oM 10 o
iD OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER ]
3
?NATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 3
! i
! j
| |
] 2. SHIPPED i
oM S E
: _ ;
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER  +. A :
: : /!
';NATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE ‘

3. SHIPPED

OM 10

*

ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

67 7 ;

5NATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

| °

: 4. SHIPPED
oM T0

ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

GNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

5. SHIPPED :

1OM 70
/

ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

GNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

! :

|

; 6. SHIPPED

OM 10

i

ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
T{GNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE * SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

¥

! 1. SHIPPED

W0M TO

ino OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

j

GNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
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with the name exactly as

bed
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. |

- “EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REN IS <’ %ﬁf’

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: \

Plot MM, Row 2, Grave 33, 4 December 1547

A ¢

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, “Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,’* before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WA DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

i

of this form.
PART |
. . ) (Please indicate relationship to the d d by placing an
I, Mhdﬁ@ \fo ﬁa /E/na/) "X”inthcprop;rbox.) .
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) ’

E WwiDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD > D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

pY

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. f o S :r gt g e

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

F

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT,

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

tl 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMﬁERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
{ (Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *“X”* in the proper box)

DYES DNO

{ THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE”’ in the space below.)

faue o 345 MILITARY .V /7 | .




”

PART 1 (Continued) i

If on Pagjof this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other thgn the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THZ NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME - FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
" U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

- - -

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. o

-

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS: .
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL - RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For addittomxi space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, *“DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.
" 4

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and beljef.

Zpﬁ 514/ 7(7%

(SIGNATURE_OF NEXT OF KIN)

(§TREET AND NUMBER)
: f ~/ z
M/ﬂlﬂd/ 9, e/Cman wn ville, Zewas
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) /(cn'v AND STATE)
P F 4
Subscrlbed and duly sworn to before me according t6 law by the above-named applicant this =~ ¢ 5’ d

W g ez 7 JLL %} e/ e
19, , at city (or to!vwn) of . 'M//Cw_gounty of w and State (or Territory or
/ J

e ;‘7‘-‘47
(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 7 )

_ L. W.
o Notary PumfeFmF%oum, Texas

*NOTE.—-Pageﬁ4 is part of the notarial attestation.

16—50411-1




PART ~ -RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTI ITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

4

I, THE - AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

-

NUMBER AND STREET : CITY OR TOWN v STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KiN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ’ (CITY AND STATE)
PART il /

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 1 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
) ; ’
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 - PAGE 3




" ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIC

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

A

PAGE 4

U. $. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




Mgt f BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277

/] _ 1UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAI Ay

/

> GRADE OF DECEASfD. NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

/ ez o

f’ﬂ/ﬁ;}/ff /c/ >l
: S~ D
q 0 JUL 1948 /%

A C

Pfc Joseph G. Coleman, 38 544 377
Plot MM, Row 2 3
United States Military Cemetery
Margraten, Holland

s

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead," before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properl%vsi%necf by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.
1f you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to'direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
: PART |
3 = 2 .f';.. ¥ (Please indicate relationship to the d. d by placing an
I, _Winona g = “X** in the proper box.) .
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF(‘RIN)
. 2
WIDOW D WIDOWER. . SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
= D FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D éiSTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

.

O

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

;TP
1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMEMT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

e (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 4
“\’-

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT, 2 A

™

™

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT :
i, (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *“X” in the proper bo;
2 e Ol .

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessa indicate

this fact by inserting the word “NONE” in the space below.) } >\€/\

3(// L Lj = - . 5
/el‘n it ( | e 5 v 7 f W 3@

IV h AV
S5 v 345 MILITARY ¥ e ORI 4

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

- f » y -

7(‘f ¢ AP,




PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. .
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET . CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINEE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
- U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad Ppassenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

-~

OR L .
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM: -
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

&

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: &

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN : COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For .ddﬂtolécl space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISP(OSITION'OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

ﬂ / = /"/ r o // s
ST M T D A R S S Py e P P, 0. Box 70k
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) - L

__ _Winona Smith Coleman Huntsville, Texas

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) f (CITY AND STATE)

(STREET AND NUMBER)

f

e . : ! L
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named 'applicant this _.___L day of __Qa;.&_a_ui.

IQJX. at city (or town) of M_-_ . county of M, and State (or Territory or
L 4

District) of _QL'#Q@/‘ =
| = - - W & 5% ¢ %‘M
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. : | U S AUTHOMZ,ED i i
A . %—M&C e 2ZAC
y (OFFICIAL TITLE) h




F~ * I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION ~ 'HORITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART 11 of this form.

1, THE . AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED.IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME ’ 'FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) ; (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) {CITY AND STATE)
PART Il h

if you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 1 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL.DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME 5 FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATICNSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
Py s
%
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) y (CITY AND STATE)

’ PAGE 3




 DITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS \ A

All remarks and mformatton entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestatton.x

JAJL\‘ﬂﬁ?T7‘\\ |

Agg had preglousi;>§ent in a completed form like this. = About six or eight

{ Weegs ago. : i
- "/ s ’ / ,/{
/ N
L RO
~ |

- 47 21430
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e

IMPORTANT United States Military Cemetery
Address reply and envelope to: Margraten, Bolland
l?mmmm of the
official who signed the com- 90 JuL 940
mmication. PRIORITY

| Area, American Red Crose
1709 Avenue
Dear Miss Neel:
The Next of Xin of the above captioned deceased __ % Lt
o N liia. S LS b S A M ] hiAdd A3V AL ‘L_ ¥ .. ‘
%hg,muum..mmwnmmmmmmmm




b December 1947

> 4
S
7

Holland gl o)

@. Colemsn, 38 544 377
Row 2, Grave 33,

Pfe
Plot

il
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16 Decenber 19%6

Mrs. Joe G. Coleman
Box TOh
HEuntsville, Texas

Dear Mrs. Colemans

The Wer Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation regarding the burial location of yowr husband, the late Private
mmmmma.&t.wa&m.‘ i

mmwwmmmmmm&mﬁma
& .mmw Holland m Tow
grave 33. m-whmm MM
have been Wu&nmmwumw.

This cemetery is located ten miles west of Aachenm, ry and
is under the oconstant care and supervision of United States ’M

L

The War Department has now been authorized to comply at Govern-
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin

xmmm,m mwmmmw one. At
a later date, this without any action on your part, pro
vide all legal next dmmmmmsfmrw
talled desires.
' Please actept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.
Sincerely yours,
L"“"z”rt’@ T. B. LARKIN
r General
The ' General
keg



25 Hovember 1946

TO 1 Commanding Officer
American Graves Hegistration Command
Buropean Theater Area
APO 887, /o Postmaster
New York, New York

1. Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following
decedents be changed to read as underscored:

Cemetery: United States Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland

NAME  RANK/ SERIAL NO. DATE OF ORGAN,  FLOT ROW GRAVE
Cole, Robert A. FC 31 362 298 218
Conderman, Rollin J S@T 17 125 619 258
Cole, R.D. PV 3L 571 659 201
/%3 |
Goleman, Joseph G, PFC 38 Shk 377 3

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the records
of The Adjutant Genersl, War Department, and have been found to be correct
as indicated above,

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER CENERAL:

MARTIN G, RILEY
Major, JEC
Assistant



REPATRTATION RFCORDS BRANCH

15 Pprr P E
. , DATF
WWE_C OLEMAN JOSEFPHY &. FFEC Y,
"SERIAL W0, FEEYE 327 : ' S
- CEVFTERY_A/4 £ ELH T4, Ao CAND 4 o
PLYT_ MM
Row____ 2~
GRAVE_Z 3

IFTTRR__ A /EL LD 3 U

Correct Records to Read

Ot of et ol 17T




/S e
~ RESTRICGTED

AR oot <EPORT OF BURIAL JUL 15 1945
| oanwﬂ%&ﬁﬁﬂ“"’d&ﬁ%= n. D

d»gb].g 3 - bn 13% i
Vies Fre 1re, Gemanéya le v mrb Apr. 45 g‘ ye GSW Abdo.
Phuot‘ﬂeu'h - e of Death 16
[170 1 7 yy ‘945 | VU.Se AL, cﬁﬁi Margratéhngmigand. VE 645482
© 'ﬁmcmdwofﬁunsl Nmomeetay ¢ Name or Coordinates of Location
33 sobesn on Y gisdy dioore.sdes Lo wed sidiceog 1) __W_OQQQQ_QQ_S;S '
Grave Number ROWI};W wolsd s08qe al (wolsd ¥rsd ,mm 1?9 imseanqg lsanoeisqg | Type of Marker
gsitinmiolsh ealomd edwmdmid eusos vos sdizoesb bas | — et
Wofﬁ_ﬁﬁ&hm'?lgs Bunedthb em Nou Attm:hedtoMarku Yanlﬂoﬂ :
_If No Identification Tags 1 ; 2R 3 ’-;
? How were remains identified ? B i =
1:'_ s ‘ u!-?
% \_ !
| T = il m Y ! : g Breuna fl _‘A—F"?Qﬁ-‘iﬂ
Whatmumoﬁxdennﬁcmonwerebunedw:th body? s b et

adgmgosedyg zxsitel e dous bmj) ssuly gartizasbi o wofsd 310V

213 o xunamh ¥ olggdorg ML .
= | RS R ¢ Craye s -

— e _J‘WJ:D_‘____

{ [ |
To determine | R;gm or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. . P T
L
(PR v gl | Golller, George W. 34810837 5 | 32
gmsed s Right: ' Name Serial No. Rank Organization | Grave No. |
2 :  Varney, Maynard L. 42120202 ; 34 E
mwed s Left: | Name I Serial No, Rank ] Organization, | Grave No. |
| L
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WAR DEPARTMENT

i

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

REPORT OF DEATH tel/ 360']

WASHINGTON 285,

D. C.

pare__27 AD:

r 1945

%
7 Huntsville,

Texas

FULL NA“‘ ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE!
Goleman . J oseph G, f‘// 38 544 377 PFC
/ ARM OR SERVICE DATE Q;'-:l[l'ﬂl

AMD

Puf OF DEATH

____European Area

STATION OF DECEASED

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in action

8

18 Jul 1915

DATE OF DEATH

Apr 19435

DATE OF ENTRY ON

LENGTH OF SERVICE

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE .FOR PAY PUR?I'}'ES‘
| a_ 14 Oct 1943 |™™ ™™ ™
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Mrs, Joe G. Coleman, Wife, Box 704, Buntsville, Texas
BENEFICIARY (NAME, l!I.ATIONlMIP & ADDRESS)
Winona Coleman, Wife, Huntsville, Texas.
Nova Lynne Coleman, Daughter, Huntsville, Texas.
| Emma Frances Coleman, Mother, Huntsville, Texass. *
N ADET IN LINE OF DUTY | owN Misconbuct | g5 5y Grarus " aBsence ™ Terarus | Soreciry mErow).
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES ‘NC YES NO YES NO YE;-—-—NT—-
X

*Rufus F. Coleman, Father, Huntsville, Texas.

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

EVIDENCE OF DEATH REC'D IN WD 23 APR 45,

E BATTLE Ej NON-BATTLE

COPIES FURNISHED: uw
8. G. O, S F. 0., U. 8. A, BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR: /
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU (/( 77 ¢ /
89. 5, M: & BBy CASUALTY BRANCH FILE /
G, A. O, VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE m.nrrmr GENERAL
WD AGO FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1, l. DECEMBER 1944,

1 FEBRUARY 1945

WHICH MAY BE

USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

S 1@(}‘* 1"
487374
oare__27 App 1045

REPORT OF DEATH tel/ 360’7
FULL NAME /7

Col

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER \/ GRADE

38 544 377 _PFC

I oseph G,

HOME ADDRESS

Huntsville, Texas

ARM OR SERVICE

AMD

DATE OF BIRTH

18 Jul 1915

PLACE OF DEATH

European Ares

DATE OF DEATH

AP

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed ix action

STATION OF DECEASED

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

14 Oct 1943

YEARS MONTHS DAYS -

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME,

Mrs, Joe G. Coleman,

RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Wife, Box 704, Huntsville, Texas

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

‘ Emmg F

Winona Coleman, Wife, Huntsville, Texas.,
Nova Lynne Coleman, Daughter, Huntsville, Texas.
rances Coleman, Mother, Huntsville, Texas, *

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IR LINE OF DUTE SWH L RISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS {SPECIFY BELOW)
YES NoO YES NO YES NO YES NG YES NO YES NO YES NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

*Rufus F. Coleman, Father, Huntsville, Texas.
EVIDENCE OF DEATH REC'D IN WD 23 APR 45,

BATTLE E] NON-BATTLE

COPIES FURNISHED:
$. G. O. F.B 1 F. 0., U. 8. A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
B8N0 -, i B CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
G, A. O, VET. ADMIN. A, G, 201 FILE

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:

2. W e

WD AGO FORM 52-1
1 FEBRUARY 1945

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO
WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,

FORM 52-1, 1 DECEMBER 1944,

YY‘I\I/(, v
!
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\ L8737

Hrs., Joe G, Golsman
Box 70k

Dear Mrs, Colemen:

RYB:EB:s] -

October 29, 1945

The Army Effects Bureszu has received
sdditional property of your husband, Private First
Class Joseph G. Colemen, consisting of funds in

'\\ Huntsville, Texss

the amount of $57.80.
inclosed.

A check for this sum is

\ As previously indicested, such property
\' is forwarded for distribution in accerdance with
the laws of the state of the soldier's legal

residence.

=

s

1 Inel-=Check

S8ineerely,

2nd Lt., OMC
Chief, Files Branch

e

it s
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QiR FOR SEIPILNT X

SHIP T0% Vrs, Joe G, Coleman
Box 704
Gffccts of: |
Name Pfe, Joseph G. Coleman Huntsville, Texas

ASN 38544377
Casc Ne. L8737, D

BAT 29 Octobet 1945 ’ A A

1L 7
RIB:s B8] “FOR: TLffocts Quartcrmastor

RUFARKS:
x Inclosc Burcau Choek
Acot, Ko, 169981

Fotec Gisercponcy in

Amovnt! ‘__0__3_952.. 80 v N e Hidme romoved
o Jlnelese Maluablos™ 1tom e Dirry romoved

___Ioundry rcemoved

159459 mve

Ship "Velucbles" itom(s)

o —— ey e —

HOUTTING: 3
1 ieccounting iannch ,b‘fv/
Warchouge Division
__Filue Branch, Adi. Div, 169981

487374

o ——

October 3 45

Ers. Joe G. Coleman 57480

IWMARKS : Franked
%et, uxpe Chgs.
fiet, Frt. Chgs.
l'g. of packages

i

Shipping Clork

BEff. Qv Form 14 (26 Doe 44)
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‘ ol TING 1NV

497374
o

~

CASE NO.

TYPED BY

dp

DATE

10/16 /45

STATUS

adegc

NAME /
//
¥

Joseph . Coleman

A.SeNe 5
o
24544377

RANK

Pfca
ORGANIZATION

CONSIGNOR

Q=290

AMOUNT

57 .80 ”{i
ACCOUNT NO.

Sk {5 dheok Be/S 7.7
Jeq 981 % .
LIST NO.

F-249

CHECK DESCRIPTION:
INCLUDED IN ONE U.S. TREASURER'S CHECK
NEGOT!ABLE BY EQM

" DATED

i SYMBOL

AMOUNT

REMARKS:

L/T tosec® file

eff. oM Form 11A (17 July uB)

‘v" % *
¢»‘L g 4
B i
RTB:JFH:vw

September 12, 1945

e
L/

ol

jresu has received from overseas
> husband, Private First Class

being forwarded to you in one

the prorerty has not reached you
days from this date, please notdfly __

rted.
4 -, | Buresu in tranemitting personal
QZ§vest title in the recipient.

or digtribution sccording to the
dier's legel residence.

mstances prompting this letter, and.
4in the loss of your husband.
M

Jours very truly,

P. L. X00B g
8t Ift., QKH:
officer-in-Charge

8J Branch

.«’/ s AA 3
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8. Joe Gs Coleman

Pox 704

SETIP TO:
Pfe, Joseph G, Colemen

Zffects of: 38544377
Menme
487374 D

ASH

Case Mo,

Huntsville, Texas

-X«r al
_— A /? v y - 4‘"
T ; 2
9 | 22
\y y ,/" o
DLTE /a September 1945 antl y o]
RTETEET#W [ TECk: 'ffects Quartermaster
L ARKS :
Inclose Burezau Check Rerove . 1.
Aeet . Mo, liote discrepancy in
Aponnt Filne resoved
Inclose "Valuables™ iten A Disry rencvec
Ship "Vaipables" iten{s) Lovndry reaoved
ROUTTING:
L.vﬁtecurtvr" Branch
i Larehcugse Division
Files Bragnch, Adm, Div.
~//1
FELARKS: Franked g , 3343
Ist. Lxp. Chgs. OEPTO
Het. Prt. Chps.
Ne, of packsages

BLL. G Porm 14 (25 Dec 44)

Shipping Clerk
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. ATTACHMENTS v STATUS i
/\‘/’ INBOUND INVENTORY 1~ DECEASED 'Y
G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL EFFECTS INVENTORY MISSING A ‘
X WILL OR POWER OF ATTY, ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. 0. W.
TALLY IN FORM 43 " ABANDONED
f X"‘C/'I o 47 7..57% UNKNOWN
1| BAGS/ELOTH OR TRAVEL BELT overcoats.” 7|
o | BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS. PERSONAL
k! /| BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY ™™~ BOOKS, PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
BOOKS BRUSHES PEN, FOUNTAIN
BRACELET, IDENT. CASE J PHOTOS
| CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES
CLOTHING COATS RINGS
X MISC. ARTlcy;S/"” FOOTLOCKER SCARFS
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
RIBBONS, DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR.
SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
T TESTAMENTS L — JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TRCUSERS, PR.
T WATCH o LETTERS TRUNKS, PR.
WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR
CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO J INFORMATION

]

\Bera
\‘n/ﬁ"— % \C_/ ‘ Ly . { :
Uit LAt

wLacitle y SN O

NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS CROSS REFERENCE

] \\,
A\
O

CHECK R%CY'D J NUMBER BUREAU CHECK
MONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
s SYMBOL ORIG. REG. MAIL
TRAV. CHECK T0 6. A. O.
FOREIGN CURRENCY ABOUNT MUTILATED
U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY

DATE /]

BANK

R
PLACE OF ISSUE
PAYEE

/ REMITTER 5 -
4 OR ‘ { |
J DRAWER ; A

TALLY NO. | orie. No. OF PKes. EXAMINING DATE  / 4~ | BoxNo. i e Sl
%’. i / S et i ¥e 5™ L OF —f - SHEETs
NAME "/_{ i (,7 . A.S.N. J
Joseph G (ole#an’ 3Cs L3 TV
ORGANIZATION J \ \_,{ e RAE_K) i CASE NO.
AR e i 3 /[ et fe Lo . Vi A S
WAREHOUSE SPACE EXAMINED oises ceabecs
/ 2 , 44 B = e PHOTO FILM REMOVED
PACKED BY MOTION PICTURE FILM REMCVED
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION _ | WEIGHT { P f SHIPPED
ey 4 ! INSPECTED BY DATE ! BY WHOM
Aot 4 & | ]
i { > ’. ] < 2 : * l, ,‘.';‘ A
7 i STORED BY , Wet’ 1 h 4% &5
{ l 7,7, 1 I/ /Y
| :

EFF. QW FORM 11 (15 JUNE 45) 100M LARUE, K. C. 7-9-45

)




i ADDITIONAL REMARKS
/ REMOVALS (other than G.LI.) ‘ DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)
|
|
]
\
i
\
&
|
[
|
|
i
SHORTAGES
; Q"’ 7 s gd > U.S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT
. : NUMBER
\ -~ '
Liprr 2/ O~ T S 3 f
"\ 7 DATE
\\ i — -
\.,\ SYMBOL
\\\ AMOUNT
L
\\
N
iy
N
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\\\
N\
N
\\
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\\
1 certify that the above items were not in the containers
inventoried by me.
[ (v
INVENTORY CLERK
v
s
SUPERVISOR
G. . REMOVED
4 g
o
LY
’ & e ,
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. g PRESIRICIED @

= INVENTORY _ FORM -/ e
v i QY (f5s

Date °

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:

S bwas . JosCH. G P a8EeH3s

- (Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN) w

N
> TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO____ US Army

The above named individual of‘m C 3/“/@ M f&)q

(Urii t) (Organization) !

‘/év’/// g Mﬂ‘n abouf,» (? W 19449

Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) 7 (Date) (\ {
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible /’//(J'. MA/OM# LEM AN
Jnrds c/u.af JEX 2 - |

- e e ] . am Sy - wm wm wm em e e e e em e o
- e Em e e e e e a e e e e en e e m we ws e

| )  Faslet i © INVENTORY OF EFFECTS i ;
‘3@{. 0 C’“' /14’)7 V/"’/““/mb‘“z/w“ﬁ L/ e,
;‘wa/jﬁj ¢ b«, y MC&JLW MA Rtd) WM,M “C//"’ uv |

l ZW/A»(QL o1 —ZVW(?A/%A, of W/J Hrey) /\‘L/ué—"/

was reported

#
Money in the amount ofé&ha: been turned into jﬁ dELAAM‘/ /(r. (OJ T

(Name of financé€ office and
<£ ﬂ/(/o‘f‘(7 Form WDFD 38 enclosed.@

symbol number)

Names and addresses of any Banks 1‘n which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of

the above named individual and that .they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by on &7 / 1940 ,
(Rail, Truck, etc.)

C —~

Name U ,)7.,1,4//»»--»’@,-,,_» /);,\;, Yot

=z y
/ A« /1o s L/
Rank & asN_Cep B O/ prRIY L

2 > ~ 13 25
Organization_ < _ oy 5 '(A—*’”,'\’%‘;‘/’—‘%;
Any additional pertinent information:
\
AG ETO FORM NO. 26 B, E _S_ I B_ _!_ 9_ I _E_ Q . AG P BR--400M--27165ABCD--8-44

ST S L S S WY e
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. NAME GOLRMAN, JOSEPH FFC. 4377
e
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
69 19
- 403
! TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
PKG.,
A S
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g @ suwery Courtelartiel Q T
e ARMY SERVIOR FORCES R i
| KANEAS GT1Y QUARPFRMASITR DEPOT Case Mo osas24
. : 601 Hurdosty Avenus RO 5

Kansas City 1, Missourl Date - 131 ‘é“* 1945

SUBIEGT: Report of transaction in‘disposing of the effects of

Joseph G, Colé N e e et A late a
{Heme of ceccascd) rEy Loria.
L Private Firdt Class | an . who dicd
{Creds) Ve (G ganizeticr., Arny or Derviee)
; /
on the Boy of Aprid , 19 4B Europeax Ares " SRt
I 8
T0 + The Adjutant Goneral, Wrr Department, Waehingbon 25, D.C,

1. ' Complying with AW, 112, & Sumaary Courb=Martisl, convensd ot ¥ancas City
Mo, Pursuant to 8,0., 220 Hq., KCQM Dopot, dated 20 Scptember 1943, for tho pure
.pose of disposing of the effeote of the ebove-named soldier, ‘or person subject to
‘military law, reports that: - h

pe No legal ropresantative or widow of decedent beling present el
decedents camp or quarters, eflecis of docodent wers forwerded %Yo this Summary .
Court-liartial. 4

; b. Local dobtors owed decudent's ssteto § of which the “sum of
$§ DOB® wus colioctod. (If nothing was found due or coﬁactad, ghato TNons™;
othorwiso attech itemized stutoment of sums owing end collected,) (Incl, i)

which has been peld by the Summry Court=kartial from funds of dec

¢. Decodent owed undisputed local ereditors tha sum of § ;
adunt, zgeu
inclosed receipt s Incl. )

d. Disposition of dccodent's effecie (lose monsy peid creditors, if any)
has been mads by the Commary Court~Martlal by transmittal through tho Quartermastor
Corps, at Goverument oxparso to person found entitled (Sce Summary Couri-Martiel
FINDING below) ' :

FINDING
Bofore a Summary Court=Martial which convened ab Kansag City, Missouri, on

8 August 1945/ , purcuant to Special Orders 228, Hondquerters

KCQ! Dopot, dated 25 Septombor 1940, the applicetion or affidavit of

Mrs, Joe G, 091.“3 ! for tho effscts of the above-nsmod dae
2
ooascd soldier, or pe’i‘ncn gubjoct %o militery law, now in tho posszoession of the
United Statos, with other rclevent evidenos, wus duly considered;

Yhoroupon, this Summary Court-lartial finds that, undsr the provisions of 3

“holle 112, Mrs, Joe G, Coleman o c&
[Reme of person fournd onmvitled)

\ Box 704 . Huntsville Seio_of

T (Nambor, Strect or Averus) . (City, Town or Villags)

g Texas > , is tho widow of tho

TR Iet Jonenap oF Capesity)

ebove=namod decedont and appecrs to bo entitled lo récoivo hie or her offects.

{ Signatury q? SunmAry Court Officer)

G %
: JouM R, MURFHY, Colonel, &&.%._ TR,
‘ : {Nequs, Raik, Organization

SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

Eff. QM Form 76 ’ m



¥ er
48’?37// A'm ' 11, 1945

Mrs, Joe G, Coleman
Box 704 .é
Puntsville, Texas

Dear Mrs, Coleman: g

The Army :?Gcts Bureau has received from
overseas some property of your husband, Privete Pirst
Olass Joseph G, Coleman.,

This property, consisting of a few small
items, is bsing sent you.

If, for some reason, it kas not been re-_
ceived at the expiration of t y days from this .
date, please notify me so thaf tracer may be instie-
tuted,

I regret the eireumstances prompting “his
letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the 1loss
of your husband. R

Yours' very truly,

P s L. m

lst Lt,, QMO
Orficer-in-Cha
8y t -

Ly



AREY EERVICE FORCES

ARNY EFFECTS BURRAU

ORDE: FOR SHIPUENT

Pray Zosgph G, Coleman

I e

Mrs, Joe G, Colemen
Box 704

Huntsville, Texas

38544377
Effccts of:
Name 487374 D
ASH
Case No,
Wt.
7
aet T .0
TTTTeRIETYTTeT ¥FOR: EBffects Quartermestor
REMARKS:
Inclosc Bureau Check Remove G.I.
Acct. No. “Tots discrevancy in e
Amount, Films removed
Inclose "Waluables" item ___Diary roroved
Ship "Valuables" itcu(s) ___laundry romovod
ROUTILG: 5 i
Aceounting Branch
1, ~Warchouss Division

2 Files Brahch, Adm. Div,

Eff. Qi Form 14 (26 Doc 44)

Frapked
EBst. EBxp, Lhegs.

Bst. Frt, Chgs. 7 ¢
No. of packages [/ = 7,

Shipping Clork

o
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS

-

SHORTAGIE

U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHCRT

NUMBER

DATE
T T SvMeoL

AMOUNT

LY T mop——

I certify that the above listed items were
not in the containers inventoried by mer

INVENTORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR

G.1. REMOVED




73 ‘
65231 No2T5 4.4 .’Z;Z...Name LCotEsAL B BT

&
Organization
Address
Nearest Relative
Address
Killed in A Died of Disease
Date... .&..g:?l‘lj 17447 Hospital ¢
‘Battle Area .. .G A&MRLIAAL y Information

Place of Burial.. 317 ELND Y
Point of Coordination
Description of Body

Members Missing
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1 o e _ . ‘. ' !l | .h‘ w
N B | RESTRICTED #1038 ",
) INVENTORY FORM pr 45
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
cols mn | Joseph Ge - Unk 50544377
(LAST NAME) (FIRST NAME) (M1) (RANK) tASN)
; |
T0: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO_ 887 » _US Army
. The above named individual of Unknowa
(UNIT) (ORGANIZATION]
was Teported_ uried _aboubx 16 Apr 45 0 00000 1044,
STATUS (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) : . (DATE)
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

e S e . . S . o o e . . o o T, o o o . T T o o o o o o o o .

........................................................................................

NTORY OF EFFECTS

Money in the amount of - has been turned into _
i - (NAME OF FINANCE OFFICE AND

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

SYMBOL NUMBER)

unk

NAWES AhD ADDRESSES OF ANY BANKS IN WHICH ACCOUNTS MAY BE CARRIED

I certify that the atove items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the
above named wpual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by on 164___.

(RAIL, TRUCK, ETC. )

Name Y

Rank & ASN

k
1etLi—QMC

0-1596803
Organization__ R.O.

Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETO Fofm No. 26 RESTRICTED

o Ry - Wit

< o
g 2 .n V) . . 008, Ll -
= e XIS e S ST g




